
Registration 40th EWGLAM 25th SRNWP Meetings

1-4 October 2018 in Salzburg, Austria

First Name Last Name Affiliation Country Email

1 Andrea Ehrlich ZAMG Austria andrea.ehrlich@zamg.ac.at

2 Christoph Wittmann ZAMG Austria christoph.wittmann@zamg.ac.at

3 Yong Wang ZAMG Austria wang@zamg.ac.at

4 Clemens Wastl ZAMG Austria clemens.wastl@zamg.ac.at

5 Florian Meier ZAMG Austria florian.meier@zamg.ac.at

6 Benedikt Bica ZAMG Austria benedikt.bica@zamg.ac.at

7 Aitor Atencia ZAMG Austria aitor.atencia@zamg.ac.at

8 Filippos Tymvios Department of Meteorology Cyprus ftymvios@dom.moa.gov.cy

9 Balazs Szintai Hungarian Meteorological Service / EUMETNET Hungary szintai.b@met.hu

10 Emily Gleeson Met Eireann Ireland emily.gleeson@met.ie

11 Petra Smolikova CHMI Czech Republik petra.smolikova@chmi.cz

12 Oldrich Spaniel SHMU Slovakia oldrich.spaniel@shmu.sk

13 Martin Bellus SHMU Slovakia martin.bellus@shmu.sk

14 Michal Nestiak SHMU Slovakia michal.nestiak@shmu.sk

15 Jozef Vivoda SHMU Slovakia jozef.vivoda@shmu.sk

16 Maria Derkova SHMU Slovakia maria.derkova@shmu.sk

17 Christian Kühnlein ECMWF United Kingdom christian.kuehnlein@ecmwf.int

18 Claude Fischer Météo-France France claude.fischer@meteo.fr

19 Patricia Pottier Météo-France France patricia.pottier@meteo.fr

20 Daniel Rieger DWD Germany daniel.rieger@dwd.de

21 Detlev Majewski DWD Germany detlev.majewski@dwd.de

22 Bruce Macpherson Met Office United Kingdom bruce.macpherson@metoffice.gov.uk

23 Mohamed Zied Sassi CNRS & Météo-France France medziedsassy@gmail.com

24 Boryana Tsenova National Institute of Meteorology and Hydrology Bulgaria boryana.tsenova@meteo.bg

25 Roger Randriamampianina MET Norway Norway rogerr@met.no

26 Ulf Andrae SMHI Sweden ulf.andrae@smhi.se

27 Tadashi Fujita Japan Meteorologial Agency Japan t-fujita@met.kishou.go.jp

28 Jeanette Onvlee KNMI Netherlands onvlee@knmi.nl

29 Yann Seity Météo-France CNRM/GMAP France yann.seity@meteo.fr

30 Inger-Lise Frogner Norwegian Meteorological Institute Norway i.l.frogner@met.no

31 Henrik Feddersen Danish Meteorological Institute Denmark hf@dmi.dk

32 Neva Pristov ARSO Slovenia neva.pristov@gov.si

33 Piet Termonia Royal Meteorological Institute Belgium piet.termonia@meteo.be

34 Bent Sass Danish Meteorological Institute Denmark bhs@dmi.dk

35 Alex Deckmyn RMI Belgium alex.deckmyn@meteo.be

36 Alfons Callado Pallares Spanish Meteorological Agency (AEMET) Spain acalladop@aemet.es

37 Christoph Zingerle ZAMG Austria christoph.zingerle@zamg.ac.at

38 Raluca-Mihaela Pomaga National Meteorological Administration Romania raluca.iordache@meteoromania.ro

39 Bogdan-Alexandru Maco National Meteorological Administration Romania bogdan.maco@meteoromania.ro

40 Xiaohua Yang DMI Denmark xiaohua@dmi.dk

41 Anke Finnenkoetter Met Office United Kingdom anke.finnenkoetter@metoffice.gov.uk

42 Anastasia Bundel Hydrometcentre of Russia Russia a.bundel@gmail.com

43 Antonín Bučánek Czech Hydrometeorological Institute Czech Republik antonin.bucanek@chmi.cz

44 Lucio Torrisi Italian Air Force Operational Center for Meteorology (COMET) Italy luctorrisi@yahoo.it

45 Andrzej Mazur Institute of Meteorology and Water Management Poland andrzej.mazur@imgw.pl

46 Antonio Stanešić Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service Croatia stanesic@cirus.dhz.hr

47 Clive Wilson Met Office United Kingdom clive.wilson@metoffice.gov.uk

48 Kristian Horvath Meteorological and Hydrological Service Croatia kristian.horvath@cirus.dhz.hr

49 Philippe Steiner MeteoSwiss Switzerland philippe.steiner@meteoswiss.ch

50 Ljiljana Dekic Head of NWP Department Serbia ljiljana.dekic@hidmet.gov.rs

51 Dmitrii Mironov German Weather Service Germany dmitrii.mironov@dwd.de

52 Jadwiga Woyciechowska Institute of Meteorology and Water Management - National Research InstitutePoland jadwiga.woyciechowska@imgw.pl

53 Alena Trojakova Czech Hydrometeorological Institute Czech Republik alena.trojakova@chmi.cz

54 Mike Bush Met Office United Kingdom mike.bush@metoffice.gov.uk

55 Lee Hawkness-Smith Met Office United Kingdom lee.hawkness-smith@metoffice.gov.uk

56 Mohamed Arab Benamara ONM (National Office of Meteorology) Algiers, Algeria Algeria m.benamara@meteo.dz

57 Joanna Linkowska IMGW-PIB Poland joanna.linkowska@imgw.pl

58 Daniel Muñoz AEMET Spain dsantosm@aemet.es

59 Mihaly Szucs Hungarian Meteorological Service Hungary szucs.m@met.hu

60 Abdenour Ambar ONM (National Office of Meteorology) Algiers, Algeria Algeria a.ambar@meteo.dz

61 Javier Calvo AEMET Spain fcalvos@aemet.es

62 Gema Morales AEMET Spain gmoralesm@aemet.es

63 Gdaliy Rivin Hydrometcenter of Russia Russia Gdaly.Rivin@mail.ru

64 Inna Rozinkina Hydrometcenter of Russia Russia inna.rozinkina@mail.ru

65 Dick Blaauboer KNMI the Netherlands dick.blaauboer@knmi.nl

66 David Walters Met Office United Kingdom david.walters@metoffice.gov.uk

67 Martina Tudor DHMZ, RC LACE Croatia tudor@cirus.dhz.hr

68 Michael Baldauf Deutscher Wetterdienst Germany michael.baldauf@dwd.de

69 Karoliina Hämäläinen Finnish Meteorological Institute Finland karoliina.hamalainen@fmi.fi

70 Patrick Samuelsson SMHI Sweden patrick.samuelsson@smhi.se

71 Jure Cedilnik ARSO Slovenia jure.cedilnik@gov.si

72 Michael Tsyrulnikov Hydrometcenter of Russia Russia mik.tsyrulnikov@gmail.com

73 Wafa Khalfaoui National Institute of Meteorology Tunisia wafakhalfaoui@gmail.com
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74 Alper Guser Turkish State Meteorological Service Turkey aguser@mgm.gov.tr

75 Ekaterina Kurzeneva Finnish Meteorological Institute Finland ekaterina.kurzeneva@fmi.fi

76 Maria Monteiro IPMA Portugal maria.monteiro@ipma.pt

77 Sander Tijm KNMI the Netherlands sander.tijm@knmi.nl

78 Carlos Geijo AEMET Spain cgeijog@aemet.es

79 Nigel Roberts Met Office UK United Kingdom nigel.roberts@metoffice.gov.uk

80 Cécile Loo METEO-FRANCE/CNRM/GMAP France cecile.loo@meteo.fr

81 Dominik Jacques Environment and Climate Change Canada Canada dominik.jacques@canada.ca

82 Heiner Körnich SMHI Sweden heiner.kornich@smhi.se

83 Chiara Marsigli cmarsigli@arpae.it

84 Fabrice Voitus Meteo-France France fabrice.voitus@meteo.fr

85 Sreerekha Thonipparambil EUMETSAT Germany Sreerekha.Thonipparambil@eumetsat.int
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